
 

Academic Calendar – SUMMER 2025 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Summer Session A, May 12 – July 17 

Monday, May 12….………………………………………………………………………………………….……………………First Day of Classes 

Monday, May 12………………………………………………………………….…………….…Last Day to add Summer Session A Class 

Tuesday, May 13……..………………………………………………………………………………………..………………… “W” period begins 

Monday, May 19…………….………………………………………………………………..………Attendance Reporting due by 4:00pm 

Monday, May 26………………………………………………………………………………Memorial Day, College Closed (No Classes) 

Friday, June 13……………………………………….………………….……………………..Deadline to apply for Summer Graduation 

Friday, July 4…………………..…………………………………………………………Independence Day, College Closed (No Classes) 

Wednesday, July 16…..…………………………………………Last Class Day/Last Day to Withdraw from Summer A Classes 

Thursday, July 17………………………………………………………………………….................................................Final Exam Day 

Monday, July 21…………..………….……………………………………………………Final Grades and Attendance Due by 4:00pm 

Thursday, July 24……….……………………………………………………………………………………Official Summer Graduation Date 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Summer Session B, May 12 – June 12 

Monday, May 12….………………………………………………………………………………………….……………………First Day of Classes 

Monday, May 12………………………………………………………………….…………….…Last Day to add Summer Session B class 

Tuesday, May 13.……..………………………………………………………………………………………..………………… “W” period begins 

Monday, May 19…………….………………………………………………………………..………Attendance Reporting due by 4:00pm 

Monday, May 26………………………………………………………………………………Memorial Day, College Closed (No Classes) 

Wednesday, June 11…..…………….…………………………Last Class Day/Last Day to Withdraw from Summer B Classes 

Thursday, June 12.……………………………………………………………………….................................................Final Exam Day 

Monday, June 16…….…..………….……………………………………………………Final Grades and Attendance Due by 4:00pm 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Summer Session C, June 16 – July 18 

Monday, June 16…………....……………………………………………………………………………….……………………First Day of Classes 

Monday, June 16……………………………………………………………….……………….…Last Day to add Summer Session C class 

Tuesday, June 17.……..………………………………………………………………………………………..………………… “W” period begins 

Monday, June 23..………….………………………………………………………………..………Attendance Reporting due by 4:00pm 

Friday, July 4…………………………..…………………………………………………Independence Day, College Closed (No Classes) 

Wednesday, July 16…..…………….……..……………………Last Class Day/Last Day to Withdraw from Summer C Classes 

Thursday, July 17...……………………………………………………………………….................................................Final Exam Day 

Monday, July 21..…….…..………….……………………………………………………Final Grades and Attendance Due by 4:00pm 

Thursday, July 24………….…………………………………………………………………………………Official Summer Graduation Date 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Summer Session D, June 2 – July 24 

Monday, June 2…..………....……………………………………………………………………………….……………………First Day of Classes 

Monday, June 2……………………………………………………………….……………..….…Last Day to add Summer Session D class 

Tuesday, June 3………..………………………………………………………………………………………..………………… “W” period begins 

Monday, June 9....………….………………………………………………………………..………Attendance Reporting due by 4:00pm 



Friday, July 4…………………………………………………………………………Independence Day, College Closed (No Classes) 

Wednesday, July 23…..…………….……..……………………Last Class Day/Last Day to Withdraw from Summer D Classes 

Thursday, July 24...……………………………………………………………………….................................................Final Exam Day 

Thursday, July 24….…………………………………………………………………………………………Official Summer Graduation Date 

Monday, July 28..…….…..………….……………………………………………………Final Grades and Attendance Due by 4:00pm 

 


